
GARA 1 KM AMATORIALE GENERALE

1 59 TONETTO LEONARDO

2 75 BOSCO PIETRO
3 48 MORGAN ANDREA

4 27 DI PIAZZA NICCOLò

5 21 DANELON ANNA

6 23 DANELUZZI GAIA

7 25 DELLE FRATTE GIOIA

8 14 CHIARANDINI MASSIMO DUILIO

9 55 SALVALAVIO NICOLO'

10 22 DANELUZZI GIOVANNA

11 62 URBANI LUCA

12 43 LAZZARA DAVIDE

13 67 ZANUSSO ARIANNA

14 12 CARROZZO SOFIA

15 52 NANETTI TEA

16 53 ORLANDO MORENO

17 72 GRATTON ANDREA
18 65 ZAMPA ADELE

19 60 TURCHETTO DENISE

20 46 MIGLIORANZA GUIDO

21 6 BORRIELLO LORENZO

22 30 ENZO ACHILLE DAVID

23 1 ALLEGRO IRENE

24 31 FACCINI ALICE

25 17 COSATTO NICOLAS

26 80 MARGRITA ELISA
27 26 DI GIANANTONIO ELENA

28 10 CANDOTTI MARCO

29 24 DELLA SCHIAVA ALEX

30 66 ZAMPA CATERINA

31 51 MURIOTTO KRISTINA



32 9 CAMPAGNOLO GIOVANNI

33 68 ZILLI STAFANO

34 40 IAREMENKO MARYNA

35 57 TABOGA PENELOPE

36 19 DALLATURCA LUCA

37 39 GREGNANIN CHIARA

38 70 COZZI SARA
39 5 BOLZICCO DAFNE

40 44 MAITAN RAFFAELLA
41 79 ORLANDO ROBERTO
42 8 BRUSAMOLIN STEFANO

43 61 UNTILA IONEL

44 73 BLASUTTI RAFFAELE
45 49 MORO MATTEO

46 47 MONONEN SIMO TAPANI

47 33 FAVARATO ALESSANDRA

48 37 GIULIANA GIORGIA

49 77 MASON ROBERTA
50 78 MASON PATRIZIA
51 54 PASSERIN GIOVANNI

52 16 COLLODEL TIZIANA

53 42 LAZZARA VITO

54 69 VITTOZZI FABRIZIO
55 2 BALDIN PATRIZIA

56 18 DALLA COSTA SONIA

57 82 BURATTO CHANTAL
58 71 COZZI LUCA
59 15 CIRIOTTO ANDREA
60 74 BONOTTO ALESSANDRA
61 76 BAKKUM KATJA
62 34 GALASSIO STEFANIA

63 7 BRAIDOT ELISABETTA

64 3 BARACCHINI CLAUDIA

65 56 SETTEMBRINI KATIA



66 81 GIACOMINI SANDRO
67 13 CENTAZZO SIMONE

68 38 GRASSI GABRIELLA

GARA 1 KM AMATORIALE FEMMINE

1 21 DANELON ANNA

2 23 DANELUZZI GAIA

3 25 DELLE FRATTE GIOIA

4 22 DANELUZZI GIOVANNA

5 67 ZANUSSO ARIANNA

6 12 CARROZZO SOFIA

7 52 NANETTI TEA

8 65 ZAMPA ADELE

9 60 TURCHETTO DENISE

10 1 ALLEGRO IRENE

11 31 FACCINI ALICE

12 80 MARGRITA ELISA
13 26 DI GIANANTONIO ELENA

14 66 ZAMPA CATERINA

15 51 MURIOTTO KRISTINA

16 40 IAREMENKO MARYNA

17 57 TABOGA PENELOPE

18 39 GREGNANIN CHIARA

19 70 COZZI SARA
20 5 BOLZICCO DAFNE

21 44 MAITAN RAFFAELLA
22 33 FAVARATO ALESSANDRA

23 37 GIULIANA GIORGIA

24 77 MASON ROBERTA
25 78 MASON PATRIZIA
26 16 COLLODEL TIZIANA

27 2 BALDIN PATRIZIA

28 18 DALLA COSTA SONIA



29 82 BURATTO CHANTAL
30 74 BONOTTO ALESSANDRA
31 76 BAKKUM KATJA
32 34 GALASSIO STEFANIA

33 7 BRAIDOT ELISABETTA

34 3 BARACCHINI CLAUDIA

35 56 SETTEMBRINI KATIA

36 38 GRASSI GABRIELLA

GARA 1 KM AMATORIALE MASCHI

1 59 TONETTO LEONARDO

2 75 BOSCO PIETRO
3 48 MORGAN ANDREA

4 27 DI PIAZZA NICCOLò

5 14 CHIARANDINI MASSIMO DUILIO

6 55 SALVALAVIO NICOLO'

7 62 URBANI LUCA

8 43 LAZZARA DAVIDE

9 53 ORLANDO MORENO

10 72 GRATTON ANDREA
11 46 MIGLIORANZA GUIDO

12 6 BORRIELLO LORENZO

13 30 ENZO ACHILLE DAVID

14 17 COSATTO NICOLAS

15 10 CANDOTTI MARCO

16 24 DELLA SCHIAVA ALEX

17 9 CAMPAGNOLO GIOVANNI

18 68 ZILLI STAFANO

19 19 DALLATURCA LUCA

20 79 ORLANDO ROBERTO
21 8 BRUSAMOLIN STEFANO

22 61 UNTILA IONEL



23 73 BLASUTTI RAFFAELE
24 49 MORO MATTEO

25 47 MONONEN SIMO TAPANI

26 54 PASSERIN GIOVANNI

27 42 LAZZARA VITO

28 69 VITTOZZI FABRIZIO
29 71 COZZI LUCA
30 15 CIRIOTTO ANDREA
31 81 GIACOMINI SANDRO
32 13 CENTAZZO SIMONE


